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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕЛОВА Алсу МОО  1  1  4  0 0.000 -14 6 5

ЧУРАШОВА Валентин МОО  V  0  V  4 0.500 3 14 3

КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  4 0.750 13 19 2

КОНОНКОВА Софья МОО  V  0  0  0 0.250 -14 5 4

ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Олеся МОО  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 20 1

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫСЕНКО Вероника МОО  V  2  V  V 0.750 11 17 2

БАБУШКИНА Мария МОО  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 5

СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1

ЛЕДОВСКИХ Владисл МОО  0  V  4  0 0.250 -6 9 4

ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО  0  V  0  V 0.500 0 10 3

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗУДИЛОВА Анастасия МОО  V  1  V  V 0.750 3 16 2

ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Мария МОО  0  0  0  1 0.000 -19 1 5

ГЕРАСИМОВА Елена МОО  V  V  3  3 0.500 5 16 3

ИГОШИНА Евгения МОО  4  V  V  V 0.750 7 19 1

ТУГОВА Анастасия МОО  4  V  V  4 0.500 4 18 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таисия МОО  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

ТУЗОВА Екатерина МОО  2  1  1  0 0.000 -16 4 5

МЕРКУЛОВА София МОО  2  V  4  V 0.500 2 16 3

ЯКОВЛЕВА Анастасия МОО  3  V  V  V 0.750 6 18 2

КОЧЕТКОВА Виктори МОО  4  V  3  2 0.250 -1 14 4
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ран фамилия и имя фла субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СОКОЛОВА Анна МОО 1.000 14 20 квалифицированных

2 ЛУКАШЕВИЧ Оле МОО 1.000 12 20 квалифицированных

3 ВАСИЛЬЕВА Таис МОО 1.000 9 20 квалифицированных

4 КОЗЛОВА Анна МОО 0.750 13 19 квалифицированных

5 ЛЫСЕНКО Верони МОО 0.750 11 17 квалифицированных

6 ИГОШИНА Евгени МОО 0.750 7 19 квалифицированных

7 ЯКОВЛЕВА Анаст МОО 0.750 6 18 квалифицированных

8 ЗУДИЛОВА Анаст МОО 0.750 3 16 квалифицированных

9 ГЕРАСИМОВА Ел МОО 0.500 5 16 квалифицированных

10 ТУГОВА Анастаси МОО 0.500 4 18 квалифицированных

11 ЧУРАШОВА Вале МОО 0.500 3 14 квалифицированных

12 МЕРКУЛОВА Соф МОО 0.500 2 16 квалифицированных

13 ПАШТАЛЯН Кира МОО 0.500 0 10 квалифицированных

14 КОЧЕТКОВА Викт МОО 0.250 -1 14 квалифицированных

15 ЛЕДОВСКИХ Вла МОО 0.250 -6 9 квалифицированных

16 КОНОНКОВА Соф МОО 0.250 -14 5 квалифицированных

17 БЕЛОВА Алсу МОО 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных

18 ТУЗОВА Екатерин МОО 0.000 -16 4 квалифицированных

19 БАБУШКИНА Ма МОО 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных

19 ОЖЕРЕЛЬЕВА Ма МОО 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных
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